
31 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 139 0 0 1 02

32 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 124 -15 -15 1 00

33 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 121 -18 -3 0 01

34 Richard Childress Racing 2 121 -18 0 0 01

35 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 117 -22 -4 0 00

36 JR Motorsports 1 111 -28 -6 1 50

37 GMS Racing 23 107 -32 -4 0 00

38 JR Motorsports 7 96 -43 -11 0 00

39 RSS Racing 39 96 -43 0 0 00

310 JR Motorsports 9 94 -45 -2 0 00

311 Team Penske 22 94 -45 0 0 00

312 Kaulig Racing 11 89 -50 -5 0 11

313 JR Motorsports 8 81 -58 -8 0 00

314 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 81 -58 0 0 00

215 Kaulig Racing 10 76 -63 -5 0 11

316 JD Motorsports 4 69 -70 -7 0 00

317 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 63 -76 -6 0 00

318 DGM Racing 36 52 -87 -11 0 00

319 JD Motorsports 0 52 -87 0 0 00

320 SS Green Light Racing 08 49 -90 -3 0 00

321 SS Green Light Racing 07 47 -92 -2 0 00

322 Means Motorsports 52 45 -94 -2 0 00

323 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 42 -97 -3 0 00

324 Motorsports Business
Management

66 41 -98 -1 0 00

325 JD Motorsports 15 40 -99 -1 0 00

326 RSS Racing 93 32 -107 -8 0 00

327 Motorsports Business
Management

42 32 -107 0 0 00

328 Motorsports Business
Management

35 30 -109 -2 0 00

329 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 28 -111 -2 0 00

330 DGM Racing 90 27 -112 -1 0 00

331 Rick Ware Racing 17 24 -115 -3 0 00

332 JD Motorsports 01 23 -116 -1 0 00

333 RSS Racing 38 22 -117 -1 0 00

334 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 22 -117 0 0 00

235 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 18 -121 -4 0 00

336 Mike Harmon Racing 74 13 -126 -5 0 00

337 Motorsports Business
Management

13 12 -127 -1 0 00

138 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 8 -131 -4 0 00

239 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 6 -133 -2 0 00

140 Team Penske 12 1 -138 -5 0 00
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